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GROUND BLACK PEPPER 6x500g

Piper nigrum; fruits of the plant, blanched, sun-dried, stalks removed, cleaned, graded, steam treated and ground.

Traded Unit GTIN: JEPEERRPEL0N Internal GTIN: Supplier : Suppliers Product Code :

Reference Intake

Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat

1050kJ
251kcal

3.3

Saturates Sugars

1 0.64;

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1050kJ 251kcal

Allergy Information
Key: [ Conain |

Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain
Cereal/Gluten Milk Eggs
Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame

Gluten Claim
Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

Ingredients

Ground Black Pepper.

Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain
Peanuts Nuts Crustaceans

Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain

Celery Soya Molluscs

2023 Erudus Ltd. All rights reserved.

Salt

0.05;

Does Not
Contain
Mustard

Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

Nutritional Information

Typical Values

Energy

Carbohydrates

of which sugars

Fat

of which saturates

Fibre

Protein

Salt

Dietary Information

Key: N

VYK

Suitablefor  Suitable for
Vegetarian Vegan
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Per 100g

1050kJ
251kCal

63.95g
0.64g
3.3g
1g
25.3g
10.39g

0.05g
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